Specially designed for testing
installations and equipment
1000V Digital Megohmmeter
Model 6527
FEATURES
► True Megohmmeter®
►    Insulation test voltage selections of 250V, 500V
and 1000V

• Supplied with a soft carrying case and
test leads
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2116.92 Megohmmeter Model 1040 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Alarm, Backlight, 500V, 1000V, 400kΩ, Continuity)
AE/2116.93 Megohmmeter Model 1045 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Alarm, Timer, Backlight, 250V, 500V, 1000V, 400kΩ, Continuity)
AE/2117.30 Megohmmeter Field Kit, Model 1040
AE/2117.31 Megohmmeter Field Kit, Model 1045
AE/2117.72 Megohmmeter Model 1026 (Digital, 250V, 500V, 1000V, 4000Ω, V)
AE/1326.01 Megohmmeter Model 1210N (Hand-cranked, 500V, 500kΩ, Continuity)
AE/1326.02 Megohmmeter Model 1250N - Discontinued
AE/1402.01 Megohmmeter Model 1005 (Analog, 500V, Continuity)
AE/1403.01 Megohmmeter Model 1015 (Analog, 500/1000V, Resistance, Continuity)
1040
1210N
1026
500V Analog Megohmmeter Model 1005
1000V Analog Megohmmeter Model 1015
1015
Ideal for acceptance
testing and preventive
maintenance
 1045
T E
ST
E Q
U
IP
M
EN
T
157
• 24" flexible sensor fits around conductors up to 7.6" in diameter
• Reads Amps directly on DMM or Scope
• mV output directly proportional to AC current (10mV/A on 300A range and 1mV/A
on 3000A range)
• Accuracy 1% of Reading ± 500mA
• 4% influence of conductor position in jaw
• 300 hour battery life
• EN 61010, 1000V Cat. III
AEMC Flexible Current Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2120.81 FlexProbe® Model 24-3001 (300/3000A, 24", 10mV/A/1mV/A, with lead)
AE/2118.46 Banana (Female) – BNC (Male) Adapter (XM-BB) for use with scopes
24-3001�
• True Megohmmeter ®
• Test voltage combinations of 500V, 1000V,
2500V and 5000V
• Insulation measurements from 30kΩ to
10,000GΩ (10TΩ)
• Selectable and programmable test voltage
(40 to 5100V)
• Automatic calculation of DAR, PI and DD ratios
• Direct measurement and display of Capacitance
and Leakage Current
• Display resistance, test voltage and run time
• Programmable test run times and PI ratio times
• Smooth and Alarm functions
• Automatic test inhibition (if live sample >25V)
• Automatic discharge and display of discharge voltage
• Large dual display with time, voltage and
measurements shown (Models 5050 and 5060)
• Graphic and digital display of test voltage,
resistance and more (Model 5070)
• Bright blue electroluminescent backlight
• Programmable test voltage lock-out
• Programmable alarm setting
• Auto power-down when not in use
• AC or DC powered with rechargeable
NiMH batteries
• Rugged, weatherproof field case
• Designed and built to IEC safety standards
• EN 61010-1, 1000V Cat. III
• True Megohmmeter®
• Test voltage combinations of 50V, 100V, 250V,
500V and 1000V
• Insulation measurements to 4000GΩ (4TΩ)
• Direct measurement of DAR and PI values
• Direct measurement of sample Capacitance
• Display of test voltage and run time
• Programmable test run times and PI times
• Smooth and Alarm functions
• Automatic test inhibition (if live sample >25V)
• Automatic discharge after use with
voltage display
• Large dual display with time, voltage
and measurement
•  Bright blue electrolumenescent backlight
•  Battery powered (Model 1050)
•  Auto power-down when not in use
•  Remote operation with optional test probe
• Rugged dual wall field case with detachable lead/accessory pouch
• EN 61010-1, 600V Cat III, IEC 61557 and CE rated
Model 1060 includes the following additional features:
• AC rechargeable NiMH batteries
• RS-232 interface for direct printing of results (serial output)
• 128k memory to store measurements in specific files
• Remote operation of megohmmeter through PC
• Includes DataView® software to configure instrument and
generate reports
1000V Digital/Analog Megohmmeter Models 1050 & 1060
DataView ® is included with the Models
1060, 5060 and 5070
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2130.01 Megohmmeter Model 1050 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V,
Auto DAR/PI, Res., Continuity)
AE/2130.03 Megohmmeter Model 1060 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Alarm, Timer, 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V, Auto DAR/PI,
Res., Continuity, RS-232 with DataView® software, 128kB Memory)
AE/2130.20 Megohmmeter Model 5050 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Auto
DAR/PI/DD)
AE/2130.21 Megohmmeter Model 5060 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Auto
DAR/PI/DD, RS-232 w/DataView® software)
AE/2130.30 Megohmmeter Model 5070 (Graphical, Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Ramp,
Auto DAR/PI/DD, RS-232 w/DataView® software)
AEMC Megohmmeters
1060�
5070�

Fluke 1507 Deluxe 1kV Handheld Insulation Resitance Tester
Fluke 1550B 5kV MegOhmMeter
ORDERING INFORMATION
5kV MegOhmMeter
• Resistance to 1TΩ
• Ramp function
• DAR & PI calculations
• Auto-discharge
• 99 memory storage
• Live circuit voltage warning
HK/3455-01 5kV MΩ HiTester with 3m leads, USB cable, PC software
HK/3454-11 1kV MΩ HiTester with 1.2m leads
HK/9288 Breaker pin for 3454-11
HK/9289 Test probes, alligator clips for 3454-11
HK/9257 Connection cord for 3454-11
HK/9631-01 Temperature sensor for 3455  (1m)
HK/9750 10m Test Leads for 3455
HK/9459 Rechargeable Battery pack for 3455
HK/9753 AC adapter for 3455
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hioki Megohm Testers
• Tests insulation on transformers,
cables & motors